Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2023
TC Grun-Weiss Gut Buschhof (4124)
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Anlage
Zum Buschhof 30, 53639 Kdnigswinter-Thomasberg
G 02244 - 81 888 info@gut-buschhof.de

Sportwart/in
Hildebrand, Gordon

Schiedsrichterobmann

Langhals-Arnold, Klaus J.
T 0172/2723013 Langhals@gmx.net
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Herren 55 1 | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Ulrich Hanke
m 015128369349; ulhanke@magenta.de
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Dr. Meller, Martin
Hanke, Ulrich
Kohlmann, Reino
Herzog, Oliver
Steinbach, Peter
Welter, Joachim

Langhals-Arnold, Klaus J.

Buttler, Stephan
Hildebrand, Gordon
Thomas, Michael
Dr. Neuhaus, Martin
Lauber, Georg Adolf
Albus, Jirgen

Marx, Arno

Brohl, Clemens
Binot, Peter

Geuer, Christian
Mild, Volker

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16702336
16602326
16402600
16602337
16402730
16002723
16801321
16702211
16855685
16802800
15802676
15902673
16402460
16656573
14903450
15802496
16253838
16753337

LK

LK10,2
LK11,9
LK14,7
LK14,8
LK16,8
LK16,8
LK19,4
LK22,0
LK20,8
LK21,8
LK24,1
LK21,5
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK21,4
LK24,0
LK23,5
LK24,5

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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